10
13

Mannschaft

Euroskat Winsen
Hamburger Jungs
Harburger Skatfreunde
Elbe Asse

ISPA Hamburg |
Hamburger Skatrebellen
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
Misselbuben Oldenburg

Skatropoly skat.com Team
ISPA Hamburg I
Skatffreunde Liineburg
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il

Skatfreunde Rosengarten
Spg. Kiel / Kirchgellersen
Globetrotter Bremerhaven
Skatteam Ostfriesland
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Ergebnis
7536
7520
6591
6311

8856
7680
7497
7249

7910
7392
6822
6500

8265
7473
7362
6055

Punkte Gruppe Nord - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 17

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



